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INTERACTIVE DISPLAY

ActivPanel Adjustable Stand 400
For use with APT2-70, AP4-75 & AP4-75-4k
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Packed contents

Not included (required 
for installation):

Optional accessories

ActivPanel Adjustable Stand 400 and multi-language manual
Wall mounting bracket
Brushed stainless steel wall frame cover and fasteners
2 Side covers white

13 mm hex socket 
Flatscreen mounting interface for ActivPanel Adjustable Stand 400
Fasteners for wall mounting (depending on the situation)

For screen weights from 91 Kg (200 Lbs) –175 Kg (385 Lbs) please choose ActivPanel 
Adjustable Stand 650 - Part No. APTASBB650-130

adjustable stand specifications
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INTERACTIVE DISPLAY

ActivPanel Adjustable Stand 400
For use with APT2-70, AP4-75 & AP4-75-4k

Selection Guide by Screen Weight

adjustable stand specifications

Metric

38-66 kg

66-90 kg

>91 kg

US/Imperial

83.6-145.2 lbs

145.2-198 lbs

>200 lbs

Part Number

APTASBB400-70

APTASBB400-90

APTASBB650-130

Product Name

Adj APT Wall Mount 400 41-70kg

Adj APT Wall Mount 400 66-95kg

Adj APT Wall Mount 650 78-138kg

Accessory for Mounting and Part Number

ActivPanel Adj. Stand 400 - Vesa Mount - APTVMBB400

ActivPanel Adj. Stand 400 - Vesa Mount - APTVMBB400

ActivPanel Adj. Stand 650 - Vesa Mount - APTVMBB650

Part Information

Accessories

Weight and Dimensions

Part Number

APTASBB400-70

APTASBB400-90

Part Number

APTVMBB400

APTFSBB400

APTTILTBB400

APTMSBB400

Weight Range

41-70 kg (90.2-154 lbs)

66-95 kg (145.2-209 lbs)

Weight Range

4.2 kg (9.2 lbs)

8 kg (17.6 lbs)

25 kg (55 lbs)

38 kg (83.6 lbs)

Product Name

Adj APT Wall Mount 400 41-70kg 

Adj APT Wall Mount 400 66-95kg

Product Name

ActivPanel Adjustable Stand 400 - Vesa Mount

ActivPanel Adjustable Stand 400 - Floor Support

ActivPanel Adjustable Stand 400 - Tilting Frame

ActivPanel Adjustable Stand 400 - Mobile Stand

Shipping

Product 

Material

Width WeightHeight Depth

610 mm

558 mm

22.5 kg

22 kg

655 mm

600 mm

Steel frame, zinc plated for corrosion resistance, stainless steel brushed wall frame cover

24 in

22 in

3.75 in

2.9 in

95 mm

74 mm

25.75 in

23.6 in

49.5 in

48.5 in

Width WeightHeight Depth


